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K.S.R.COLLEGEOF ENGINEERING: TIRUCHENGODE– 637215 
(Autonomous) 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

STUDENTS INTERNSHIP DETAILS 

                                                 ACADEMIC YEAR: 2025-2026 

S.NO REG.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT DURATION NAME OF THE ORGANISATION PLACE 

1.  73152314001 ABISHEK V 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 ECORE ELECTRICALS AND AUTOMATION TECH SALEM 

2.  73152314002 AISWARYA M 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 NATRINAI TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD CHENNAI 

3.  73152314003 AJAY S 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 MSQUARE AUTOMATION COIMBATORE 

4.  73152314004 ARUN KUMAR V 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 NEWMAK TECHNOLOGY COIMBATORE 

5.  73152314005 ASHWIN S 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 NOOR SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES COIMBATORE 

6.  73152314006 DEEPAK S 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 NOOR SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES COIMBATORE 

7.  73152314007 DHANESH D 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 CORAL MANUFACTURE WORKS ERODE 

8.  73152314008 DHARANEESH G 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 ECORE ELECTRICALS AND AUTOMATION TECH SALEM 

9.  73152314009 DHIVAN D 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 CORAL MANUFACTURE WORKS ERODE 

10.  73152314010 DIVIJA K 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 AZETECH SOLUTIONS COIMBATORE 

11.  73152314011 GOBHIGHARANI K G 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 NATRINAI TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD CHENNAI 

12.  73152314012 GOKUL RAJ S 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 CORAL MANUFACTURE WORKS ERODE 

13.  73152314013 GOPINATH C 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 CORAL MANUFACTURE WORKS ERODE 
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14.  73152314014 HARI HARAN S 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 NOOR SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES COIMBATORE 

15.  73152314015 HARISHKUMAR M 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 NEWMAK TECHNOLOGY COIMBATORE 

16.  73152314016 INDUJA M K 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 MSQUARE AUTOMATION COIMBATORE 

17.  73152314017 KESAVAN R 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 NEWMAK TECHNOLOGY COIMBATORE 

18.  73152314018 KIRUTHIKA V 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 MSQUARE AUTOMATION COIMBATORE 

19.  73152314019 KRISHNA PRAKASH K P P 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 MSQUARE AUTOMATION COIMBATORE 

20.  73152314020 KRISHNAVENI P 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 VIPER TECH COIMBATORE 

21.  73152314021 LIKITHA V 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 NATRINAI TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD CHENNAI 

22.  73152314022 LOGESHWARAN S 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 
ECORE ELECTRICALS AND AUTOMATION 
TECHNOLOGY 

SALEM 

23.  73152314024 MAHASHREE M P 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 AZETECH SOLUTIONS COIMBATORE 

24.  73152314025 MATHIVANAN T M 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 VIPER TECH COIMBATORE 

25.  73152314026 MIRUTHIKA K 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 NATRINAI TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD CHENNAI 

26.  73152314027 MOHANAPRIYA P 16.06.2025-30.062025 AZETECH SOLUTIONS COIMBATORE 

27.  73152314028 MONICA M 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 NATRINAI TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD CHENNAI 

28.  73152314029 NARESH S 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 NOOR SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES COIMBATORE 

29.  73152314030 NAVASAKTHI K 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 AZETECH SOLUTIONS COIMBATORE 

30.  73152314032 NITHIN K 23.06.2025-08.07.2025 PRASKLA TECHNOLOGY COIMBATORE  

31.  73152314033 PARIMALADEVI L 16.06.2025-30.062025 AZETECH SOLUTIONS COIMBATORE 
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32.  73152314034 PRABHU C 16.06.2025-30.062025 MSQUARE AUTOMATION COIMBATORE 

33.  73152314035 PRADEEPA N 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 NATRINAI TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD CHENNAI 

34.  73152314036 PRAGADEESWARAN S 16.06.2025-30.062025 NOOR SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES COIMBATORE 

35.  73152314037 PREMKUMAR T S 16.06.2025-30.062025 NEWMAK TECHNOLOGY COIMBATORE 

36.  73152314038 RAGHUL N S 20.06.2025-5.07.2025 AZHIZEN SOLUTIONS THOKKAVADI(KSRCE) 

37.  73152314039 RAVEENDAR S 16.06.2025-30.062025 CORAL MANUFACTURE WORKS ERODE 

38.  73152314040 SACHIN S 16.06.2025-30.062025 CORAL MANUFACTURE WORKS ERODE 

39.  73152314041 SAHANA R 16.06.2025-30.062025 AZETECH SOLUTIONS COIMBATORE 

40.  73152314042 SANJAI M 16.06.2025-30.062025 NEWMAK TECHNOLOGY COIMBATORE 

41.  73152314044 SANJAY DEVARAJ D M 16.06.2025-30.062025 NOOR SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES COIMBATORE 

42.  73152314045 SANTHOSH S 16.06.2025-30.062025 CORAL MANUFACTURE WORKS ERODE 

43.  73152314046 SANTHOSH BALU V 16.06.2025-30.062025 NOOR SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES COIMBATORE 

44.  73152314047 SARIKA P 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 NATRINAI TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD CHENNAI 

45.  73152314048 SHIVARANJAN K 16.06.2025-30.062025 CORAL MANUFACTURE WORKS ERODE 

46.  73152314049 SHREENIDHI G 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 NATRINAI TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD CHENNAI 

47.  73152314050 SIVAMADHUBALA P 16.06.2025-30.06.2025 NATRINAI TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD CHENNAI 

48.  73152314051 SUCHINDHR V A 16.06.2025-30.062025 MSQUARE AUTOMATION COIMBATORE 

49.  73152314052 SUDHARSAN G 16.06.2025-30.062025 NEWMAK TECHNOLOGY COIMBATORE 
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50.  73152314053 SURENDHAR A 16.06.2025-30.062025 AZETECH SOLUTIONS COIMBATORE 

51.  73152314054 TAMILSELVAN M K 16.06.2025-30.062026 VIPER TECH COIMBATORE 

52.  73152314055 THANIGAIVEL P 16.06.2025-30.062025 CORAL MANUFACTURE WORKS ERODE 

53.  73152314056 THIBISH D 20.06.2025-5.07.2025 AZHIZEN SOLUTIONS THOKKAVADI(KSRCE) 

54.  73152314057 THIVETHA S 16.06.2025-30.062025 AZETECH SOLUTIONS COIMBATORE 

55.  73152314058 VIGNESH R 16.06.2025-30.062025 MSQUARE AUTOMATION COIMBATORE 

56.  73152314060 VIGNESHWARAN C 16.06.2025-30.062026 VIPER TECH COIMBATORE 

57.  73152314061 VIGNESHWARAN V 16.06.2025-30.062027 VIPER TECH COIMBATORE 

58.  73152314062 VISHNU S 16.06.2025-30.062025 CORAL MANUFACTURE WORKS ERODE 

59.  73152314063 YUKESH A A 20.06.2025-04.06.2025 INOX AIR PRODUCTS PVT LTD PUDUCHERRY 

60.  73152314501 AADHITHYAA S 16.06.2025-30.062025 JSW STEEL LTD MECHERI 

61.  73152314502 DEVANESH G 16.06.2025-30.062026 VIPER TECH COIMBATORE 

62.  73152314503 KARTHIK P 16.06.2025-30.062027 CORAL MANUFACTURE WORKS ERODE 

63.  73152314504 RAJKUMAR R 16.06.2025-30.062028 VIPER TECH COIMBATORE 

64.  73152314505 SANGEETH M 16.06.2025-30.062025 NOOR SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES COIMBATORE 

65.  73152314506 SANJAY B 16.06.2025-30.062025 NEWMAK TECHNOLOGY COIMBATORE 

66.  73152314507 SRIRAM P 16.06.2025-30.062025 SARAYU ENGINEERING DINDIGUL 

67.  73152314508 VAKEESAN M K 16.06.2025-30.062025 VIPER TECH COIMBATORE 
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68.  73152414024 B GOVARDHAN  09.07.2025-18.07.2025 ASCENT CIRCUITS HOSUR 

69.  73152414042 N KAMALA KANNAN  09.07.2025-18.07.2025 ASCENT CIRCUITS HOSUR 

70.  73152414066 D  R NAREN KARTHIK 10.07.2025-24.07.2025 L & T GEOSTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED CHENNAI 

71.  73152414080 S PIRANESH 09.07.2025-18.07.2025 ASCENT CIRCUITS HOSUR 

72.  73152414082 R PRASATH 09.07.2025-18.07.2025 ASCENT CIRCUITS HOSUR 

73.  73152414104 SINDHU L 14.07.2025- 19.07.2025 NEURA AI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED TIRUCHENGODE 

74.  73152414119 THILLAI BAVANA 14.07.2025- 19.07.2025 NEURA AI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED TIRUCHENGODE 

 

                                            

             

 

 

 

 

 

 


